

**Order No.02, dt.07.07.23**

Today is fixed for I.O's report.

No report has yet been received from the I.O.

Hence, the case is adjourned for the day.

To 28.08.23 for I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

**Addl. Sess. Judge 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Cooch Behar(NDPS)I.C.**

Sd/-

**Addl. Sess. Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> court,  
Cooch Behar(NDPS)I.C.**