

**NDPS Case No. 38/2023**

**J.O. Code : WB01302**

Order No. 09  
Dt. 19.08.2024

Today is fixed for I.O's report.

I.O's report is not found received today.

The case is adjourned today.

To 27.11.2024 for I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, NDPS,  
Cooch Behar.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, NDPS,  
Cooch Behar